

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6414-6433 OF 2001

M.A. PURUSHOTTAM

Appellant

VERSUS

MALLAMA & ORS.

Respondents

(With orders)

Date: 12/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
Mr. Vaigayanthi Girish, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, the civil appeals are dismissed as
withdrawn.

(Pooja Arora)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL Nos.6414-6433 OF 2001

M.A. PURUSHOTTAM

...Appellant

VERSUS

MALLAMA & ORS.

...Respondents

ORDER

As prayed, the civil appeals are dismissed as withdrawn.

.....J.
(MARKANDEY KATJU)

.....J.
(V.S. SIRPURKAR)

NEW DELHI,
MAY 12, 2009